JUNIOR HIGH GIRLS SOCCER SCHEDULE 2011
START TIME 4:00PM

DATE

AWAY

HOME

FIELD

Tues. May 3

OVS


YQS


16


cancelled



LVS


EAMS

17


cancelled
Thurs May 5
EAMS

OVS


OAKVILLE

Dillon



YQS


LVS


16

Tues. May 10
OVS


LVS


16


Dillon



EAMS

YQS


17

Thurs. May 12
YQS


OVS


OAKVILLE

Dillon



LVS


EAMS

16

Tues. May 17
LVS


YQS


16


Dillon



EAMS

OVS


17

Wed. May 18
LVS


OVS


OAKVILLE
Thurs. May 19
YQS


EAMS

16


Dillon
Tues. May 24
YQS


OVS


17


Dillon



LVS


EAMS

16

Thurs. May 26
EAMS

OVS


OAKVILLE




YQS


LVS


16


Dillon
Tues. May 31
EAMS

YQS


16


Dillon
Wed. June 1

LVS


OVS


17



Thurs. June 2
**DATE FOR MAKEUP GAMES**

TBA if needed
Tues. June 7
4TH VS 1ST PLACE





Dillon



3RD VS 2ND PLACE

Wed. June 8
GOLD/SILVER GAME




Dillon?



BRONZE MEDAL GAME
Thurs June 9th 
IF NEEDED DUE TO WEATHER.
In the event that two teams tie in the standings at the end of the season (Team A & B) the tie will be broken for the purposes of standings of home field advantage as follows:

First, by the record in the games between Team A & B.

Second, goals for and against in the game between Team A & B.

Third, by the goals for and against in the overall league plan.
